

HJR1003_L.001

Amendment No. _____

HJR25-1003

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

BY REPRESENTATIVE Stewart K.

- 1 Amend printed joint resolution, page 1, line 3, strike "of Ignacio," and
- 2 substitute "near Ignacio,".
- 3 Page 2, line 1, strike "Capote," and substitute "Kaputa,".
- 4 Page 2, line 4, strike "Ute Nations" and substitute "Nuuchiu".
- 5 Page 2, line 18, strike "Tribe".
- 6 Page 2, line 19, strike "Indian Tribe".

** ** ** *